
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.

7
24
69
3

82
76
35

082
64
16
18
75
14

144
222
44
4

28
064

Name

Garage Team
Nanotech RT
TSM Racing
Taurunum RT
ČMŠ
WRT
CC 35
ČMŠ 082
Jahači Magle
Dobanovci RT 1
Motorad
Dent Lab Medusa RT
Dobanovci RT 2
Speed Racers
Zemun RT
S Tuned RT
KMRT
AMP Racing
Jahači Magle

Class

MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija

Laps

293
286
283
272
271
269
269
260
251
247
241
236
233
229
228
201
156
101
70

Total Tm

3:59:51.994
4:00:06.664
4:00:06.940
4:00:05.930
4:00:38.254
3:59:56.099
4:00:08.182
4:00:35.584
4:00:22.154
4:00:08.099
4:00:07.800
4:00:34.263
3:59:59.086
4:00:05.190
4:00:29.192
2:54:24.934
4:00:35.135
1:55:14.527
2:28:17.055

Diff

7 Laps
10 Laps
21 Laps
22 Laps
24 Laps
24 Laps
33 Laps
42 Laps
46 Laps
52 Laps
57 Laps
60 Laps
64 Laps
65 Laps
92 Laps

137 Laps
192 Laps
223 Laps

Gap

7 Laps
3 Laps

11 Laps
1 Lap

2 Laps
12.083
9 Laps
9 Laps
4 Laps
6 Laps
5 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps
1 Lap

27 Laps
45 Laps
55 Laps
31 Laps

Best Tm

47.247
47.244
47.414
50.128
50.703
49.672
48.461
50.791
52.813
54.073
51.714
49.371
53.766
51.596
52.029
47.756
54.484
47.122

1:00.756

Club

GUS
GUS

GUS
GUS
GUS JUN
GUS JUN

GUS

GUS

GUS JUN

GUS

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7 Laps

Avg. Speed

58,926

Best Lap Tm

47.122

Best Spd

61,424

Best Lap by

28 - AMP Racing
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Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

MEC #7 Ada Huja Kontra-krug
MEC #7

Trka SERIJA

Race (4:00:00 Time) started at 21:26:53

Ada Huja Beograd 0,804 Km

21.9.2019 21:30


